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ELM: Supplemental Book List for 12-24 Months $711.00

12-24 Months: COGNITIVE TITLES

Animal Babies on the Farm

Arriba Y Abajo/Up and Down
Baby Loves: A First Book of Favorites
Brown Bear...What Do You See?
Caps for Sale

F Is for Farm: Touch and Feel

First 100 Words Bilingual

Getting Ready

Look & Learn: In My Garden
Maisy’s Town: A First Words Book
My First Mother Goose

My Little Garden

Parade of Elephants
Peek-a-Who?

Splish, Splash, Ducky!

Where’s Spot?

BD
BBD
BD
BD
HC
BD
BBD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD

12-24 Months: PHYSICAL/ HEALTH TITLES

The Artist Who...a Blue Horse

Bear Went Over the Mountain

Car, Car, Truck, Jeep

Colors

Freight Train

Hands Can

Little Blue Truck

Mouse Paint

My Little Book of Trucks...Things That Go
Old MacDonald

Over in the Meadow

Richard Scarry’s Busy Cars and Trucks
Rosa Plays Ball

Row, Row, Row Your Boat

Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star

BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD

$8.99
$5.99
$7.99
$8.99
$19.99
$12.99
$6.99
$14.99
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99
$6.95
$8.99
$14.99

$8.99
$18.99
$8.99
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99
$10.99
$8.99
$11.99
$6.99
$14.99
$7.99
$6.99
$8.99
$9.99

12-24 Months: COMMUNICATION TITLES

Colors (Rotner) BD $7.99
Do Your Ears Hang Low BD $7.99
Elephant and Friends FABRIC $12.99
Five Little Ducks BD $6.99
Five Little Monkeys Jumping on the Bed BD $9.99
Giraffe and Friends FABRIC $12.99
Goodnight Moon BD $10.99
Hush Little Baby (Sylvia Long) BD $7.95
| Hear BD $4.99
Listen Up! A Train Song HC $17.95
Llévame/Carry Me BBD $6.99
Polar Bear....What Do You...?/Oso Polar... BBD $9.99
Rainy Days BD $17.95
Squeak! BD $14.99
Sunny Days BD $10.95
Teddy Bear, Teddy Bear BD $6.99
Time for Bed BD $9.99
To Be a Kid BD $7.95
Very Hungry Caterpillar BD $10.99
Wiggle, Wiggle, Wash! BD $8.99

12-24 Months: SELF-REGULATION TITLES

By Myself! BD $8.99
Calm BD $10.95
Chirp! HC $17.99
I Am Wriggly! HC $14.99
Over In the Meadow: A Counting Rhyme HC $17.95
Rest/Descansar BBD $7.99
Wheels On the Bus (Raffi) BD $7.99

You Are a Lion!: And Other...Yoga Poses BD S 8.99

See next page for:
12-24 Months: SOCIAL EMOTIONAL TITLES




ELM—12-24 Months $711.00 (continued)

12-24 Months: SOCIAL EMOTIONAL TITLES

All Kinds of People BD $7.99
Grandma and Me (Weatherford) BD $7.99
| Belong/Yo pertenezco BBD $9.99
I Can Do It Myself! BD $8.99
| Feel/Yo siento BBD $9.99
A Kiss Means | Love You BD $8.99
Lllama Llama Red Pajama BD/LAP $15.99
Ten, Nine, Eight HC $16.99
Who Is Sleeping? BD $8.99

Sign up for an account on our website to get:
* Free shipping on all military orders Contact us for a quote on our ELM Supplemental Book lists.
e Military discounts:

1.25% on orders up to $9,999.99

7% on orders over $10,000.00 Phone: 815-363-8880

12.5% on orders over $20,000.00 All titles can be purchased individually or by the package.

support@bookvine.com

Go to our site: bookvine.com

e  Click Sign In/My Account Ve ~

e Click Register ce rtlﬁ e d

e Click Apply for an Account

Fill out all applicable fields, Select Account Type, and Click W B E N J
A
REGISTER. -

A response is sent during business hours, usually within 2-3 WOMEN’S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
hours of applying for an account. . J

?’.




