



Telephone: 815-363-8880 Fax: 815-363-8883

Email: support@bookvine.com

Web: bookvine.com

ELM: Supplemental Book List for 12-24 Months \$711.00

12-24 Months: COGNITIVE TITLES			12-24 Months: COMMUNICATION TITLES		
Animal Babies on the Farm	BD	\$ 8.99	Colors (Rotner)	BD	\$ 7.99
Arriba Y Abajo/Up and Down	BBD	\$ 5.99	Do Your Ears Hang Low	BD	\$ 7.99
Baby Loves: A First Book of Favorites	BD	\$ 7.99	Elephant and Friends	FABRIC	\$12.99
Brown BearWhat Do You See?	BD	\$ 8.99	Five Little Ducks	BD	\$ 6.99
Caps for Sale	HC	\$19.99	Five Little Monkeys Jumping on the Bed	BD	\$ 9.99
F Is for Farm: Touch and Feel	BD	\$12.99	Giraffe and Friends	FABRIC	\$12.99
First 100 Words Bilingual	BBD	\$ 6.99	Goodnight Moon	BD	\$10.99
Getting Ready	BD	\$14.99	Hush Little Baby (Sylvia Long)	BD	\$ 7.95
Look & Learn: In My Garden	BD	\$ 7.99	l Hear	BD	\$ 4.99
Maisy's Town: A First Words Book	BD	\$ 9.99	Listen Up! A Train Song	HC	\$17.95
My First Mother Goose	BD	\$ 7.99	Llévame/Carry Me	BBD	\$ 6.99
My Little Garden	BD	\$ 9.99	Polar BearWhat Do You?/Oso Polar	BBD	\$ 9.99
Parade of Elephants	BD	\$ 7.99	Rainy Days	BD	\$17.95
Peek-a-Who?	BD	\$ 6.95	Squeak!	BD	\$14.99
Splish, Splash, Ducky!	BD	\$ 8.99	Sunny Days	BD	\$10.95
Where's Spot?	BD	\$14.99	Teddy Bear, Teddy Bear	BD	\$ 6.99
			Time for Bed	BD	\$ 9.99
			To Be a Kid	BD	\$ 7.95
			Very Hungry Caterpillar	BD	\$10.99
12-24 Months: PHYSICAL/ HEALTH TITLES			Wiggle, Wiggle, Wash!	BD	\$ 8.99
The Artist Whoa Blue Horse	BD	\$ 8.99	12-24 Months: SELF-REGULATION TITL	.ES	
Bear Went Over the Mountain	BD	\$18.99	By Myself!	BD	\$ 8.99
Car, Car, Truck, Jeep	BD	\$ 8.99	Calm	BD	\$10.95
Colors	BD	\$ 7.99	Chirp!	НС	\$17.99
Freight Train	BD	\$ 9.99	I Am Wriggly!	НС	\$14.99
Hands Can	BD	\$ 7.99	Over In the Meadow: A Counting Rhyme	НС	\$17.95
Little Blue Truck	BD	\$10.99	Rest/Descansar	BBD	\$ 7.99
Mouse Paint	BD	\$ 8.99	Wheels On the Bus (Raffi)	BD	\$ 7.99
My Little Book of TrucksThings That Go	BD	\$11.99	You Are a Lion!: And OtherYoga Poses	BD	\$ 8.99
Old MacDonald	BD	\$ 6.99			
Over in the Meadow	BD	\$14.99			
Richard Scarry's Busy Cars and Trucks	BD	\$ 7.99			
Rosa Plays Ball	BD	\$ 6.99	See next page for:		
Row, Row, Row Your Boat	BD	\$ 8.99	12-24 Months: SOCIAL EMOT		TLES
Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star	BD	\$ 9.99	12 2		

ELM-12-24 Months \$711.00 (continued)

12-24 Months: **SOCIAL EMOTIONAL TITLES**

All Kinds of People	BD	\$ 7.99
Grandma and Me (Weatherford)	BD	\$ 7.99
I Belong/Yo pertenezco	BBD	\$ 9.99
I Can Do It Myself!	BD	\$ 8.99
I Feel/Yo siento	BBD	\$ 9.99
A Kiss Means I Love You	BD	\$ 8.99
Lllama Llama Red Pajama	BD/LAP	\$15.99
Ten, Nine, Eight	HC	\$16.99
Who Is Sleeping?	BD	\$ 8.99



Sign up for an account on our website to get:

- Free shipping on all military orders
- Military discounts:

1.25% on orders up to \$9,999.99

7% on orders over \$10,000.00

12.5% on orders over \$20,000.00

Go to our site: bookvine.com

- Click Sign In/My Account
- Click Register
- Click Apply for an Account

Fill out all applicable fields, Select Account Type, and Click REGISTER.

A response is sent during business hours, usually within 2-3 hours of applying for an account.

Contact us for a quote on our ELM Supplemental Book lists.

support@bookvine.com

Phone: 815-363-8880

All titles can be purchased individually or by the package.

